STEALTH ACCESS DOORS...
It’s all about what you can’t see.
Stealth Access Panels are glass fiber reinforced gypsum (GFRG) panels designed to blend seamlessly into
drywall ceilings and walls. The ceiling access panels consist of a surround frame with pre-spotted fastener holes
and a drop-in door. Also available in round, when circular light fixtures, speakers or smoke detectors are being
used to maintain the aesthetic theme in the design. Stealth hinged panels also consist of a surround frame with
pre-spotted fastener holes with a concealed hinge and lockable door for both wall and ceiling applications.
Available in multiple, standard, commercial and residential (drop-in style only) sizes, Stealth panels are perfect for

Shell Thickness 1/8" to 3/16"
Fastener Test Pull Out (wood stud) 525 lb avg.
Fastener Test Pull Out (metal stud) 215 lb avg.
Fastener Push Through Test 350 lb avg.
Fuel Contribution (ASTM E84-80) 0
Flame Spread (ASTM E84-80) 0
Smoke Index (ASTM E84-80) 5
Combustion (ASTM E84-80) Non-combustible
Class A Non-Rated —
CSI Code CSI #08310
Ordering Information
Overall Frame
Dimension
Commercial Access Panels
TR-AP009 9" x 9" 15" x 15"
TR-AP012 12" x 12" 18" x 18"
TR-AP016 16" x 16" 22" x 22"
TR-AP018 18" x 18" 24" x 24"
TR-AP024 24" x 24" 30" x 30"
Residential Access Panels (with gasket)
TR-APGR2230 22" x 30" 24" x 36"
36" x 36"s
TR-RAP012 12" diameter 18" x 18"
TR-RAP016 16" diameter 22" x 22"
TR-RAP018 18" diameter 24" x 24"
TR-RAP024 24" diameter 30" x 30"
Hinged Access Panels
TR-HAP009 9" x 9" 15" x 15"
TR-HAP012 12" x 12" 18" x 18"
TR-HAP016 16" x 16" 22" x 22"
TR-HAP018 18" x 18" 24" x 24"
TR-HAP024 24" x 24" 30" x 30"
* Custom sizes available. Call for more details.
STEALTH STOCK
Stealth access are stock in
six strategic warehouses